January-2025

Generate time 2025-01-31 17:14:05 (BST)

Murarai ???? ??? Mess

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 12,289.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 245.00
Meal Charge 50.16
Total Meal Cost 12,289.00
Total Deposit 12,289.00
Total Other Cost 3,600.00
Reserve -3,600.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Kalishankar Sir 44.00 2,207.00 2,333.00 600.00 2,807.00 -474.00
Kalyan Dey 34.00 1,705.41 1,700.00 600.00 2,305.41 -605.41
Krishnendu Sir 42.00 2,106.69 1,425.00 600.00 2,706.69 -1,281.69
PRATIM GHOSH 44.00 2,207.00 2,023.00 600.00 2,807.00 -784.00
Sujoy Dana 33.00 1,655.25 1,325.00 600.00 2,255.25 -930.25
Totan Bera 48.00 2,407.64 3,483.00 600.00 3,007.64 475.36
Members

Name Join date



Name

PRATIM GHOSH
Kalishankar Sir
Totan Bera
Krishnendu Sir
Sujoy Dana
Kalyan Dey

Total

Kalishankar Sir
Kalyan Dey
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana

Totan Bera

Amount

2023

2333

3483

1425

1325

1700

12289

2023-10-02

2024-03-31

2025-01-02

2023-05-22

2024-06-27

2024-11-14

Name
Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
Kayan Dey
Krishnendu Sir
Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Totan Bera
Kalishankar Sir
Totan Bera

Totan Bera

Date

2025-01-31

2025-01-30

2025-01-30

2025-01-29

2025-01-29

2025-01-28

2025-01-27

2025-01-27

2025-01-27

2025-01-26

Product

Fish and vegetable

€gg

fish and vegetables
chiken + gobindo vog rice
vegetable and fish

egg 2pc

Egg 15ps

Masroom

Fish,Vegetables

Chicken, Grocery

Amount

100

125

125

300

230

14

90

180

110

288



Totan Bera
Kalyan Dey
Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana
Totan Bera
Kayan Dey
PRATIM GHOSH
Totan Bera
Krishnendu Sir
Kalishankar Sir
Sujoy Dana
Totan Bera
Kalishankar Sir
Kalyan Dey
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana
Kalyan Dey
Totan Bera
Kalishankar Sir
Sujoy Dana
Krishnendu Sir
Totan Bera

PRATIM GHOSH

2025-01-26

2025-01-25

2025-01-23

2025-01-22

2025-01-22

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-21

2025-01-20

2025-01-19

2025-01-18

2025-01-17

2025-01-17

2025-01-17

2025-01-16

2025-01-15

2025-01-15

2025-01-15

2025-01-14

2025-01-14

2025-01-14

2025-01-13

2025-01-13

2025-01-10

2025-01-09

2025-01-08

2025-01-08

2025-01-07

2025-01-06

2025-01-06

Vegetables

paneer

Fish, Ginger

chiken

vegetable and fish

Tea, amul

Ipg

vegetable fish

Fish, Vegetables
Bandhacopi Brokoli Gajor Aadaa potato Fish
vegetable

chicken

Sunflower, kaju, mismis
vegetable

fish and vegetables

30 pics egg 5kg minikit rice 1kg chhola daal
egg 1pc

vegetable fish

egg 4 pc

vegetable

LPG 2kg

€gg 2pc

chicken

fish and vegetables
Fish,Vegetables

Grocery

Chicken Begun, tometo

vegetable fish

145

90

50

170

250

215

1000

220

205

205

185

250

160

150

165

565

195

28

180

160

14

85

320

210

55

330

185

280

155



Totan Bera
Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
Kalishankar Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Totan Bera
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Kadishankar Sir
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Kalishankar Sir
Kayan Dey
Krishnendu Sir
PRATIM GHOSH
Sujoy Dana

Totan Bera

Name
Sujoy Dana
Krishnendu Sir

Kalyan Dey

2025-01-05

2025-01-05

2025-01-05

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

2025-01-03

2025-01-03

2025-01-02

2025-01-01

2025-01-01

Groceries

Atta

Fish and vegetable
Egg

groceries

Paneer, Vegetables
vegetable fish
mustered oil 4.5 kg

Fish and vegetable

chiken

Roti

Totd

Other Purchases

Date

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

2025-01-04

Totd

Meal Chart

2025-01-31

Breakfast

0

0

Product

cook's fees

cook's fees

cook's fees

cook's fees

cook's fees

cook's fees

Lunch

1430

763

190

210

285

300

170

675

325

100

50

12289

Amount

600

600

600

600

600

600

3600

Dinner



Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Totan Bera
Sujoy Dana

Krishnendu Sir

2025-01-30

Breakfast

0

2025-01-29

Breakfast

0

2025-01-28

Breakfast

0

2025-01-27

Breakfast
0

0

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1



Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Name
Totan Bera

Kalyan Dey

Name

Kalyan Dey

Name

Totan Bera

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalyan Dey

2025-01-26

Breakfast
0

2025-01-25
Breakfast
0
0

2025-01-24
Breakfast
0

2025-01-23
Breakfast
0

2025-01-22

Breakfast

2025-01-21

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

2025-01-20

Breakfast

0

2025-01-19

Breakfast

0

2025-01-18

Breakfast

0

2025-01-17

Breakfast

0

1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1



Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalyan Dey

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalyan Dey

Name
Sujoy Dana

PRATIM GHOSH

Name
Krishnendu Sir
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

2025-01-16

Breakfast

2025-01-15

Breakfast

2025-01-14

Breakfast

2025-01-13

Breakfast
0
0

2025-01-11
Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kalyan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH

Krishnendu Sir

2025-01-10

Breakfast

0

2025-01-09

Breakfast

0

2025-01-08

Breakfast

0

2025-01-07

Breakfast

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

Sujoy Dana
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir
Kayan Dey

Kalishankar Sir

Name
Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera
PRATIM GHOSH
Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

Totan Bera

2025-01-06

Breakfast

2025-01-05

Breakfast
0
0

0

2025-01-04

Breakfast

2025-01-03

Breakfast

2025-01-02

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



PRATIM GHOSH

Krishnendu Sir

Kalishankar Sir

Name

PRATIM GHOSH

Kalishankar Sir

2025-01-01

Breakfast
0

0

Lunch

Dinner



